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2017 Tri-Shore Little League
Small Town Tournament Contact List
	Division
	Team Name
	Manager / Coach
	Phone #
	Email

	Major Boys
	Tri-Shore
	Jamie Mawn

	732-895-0213
	themawns@optonline.net


	Major Boys
	Howell South
	Bob Cleffi
Bill Shanahan
	732-841-3509
908-692-9079
	rjcleffi@yahoo.com
mejola5@yahoo.com

	Major Boys
	Ocean
	Brian Lettieri
R. Boeckman
	908-705-2213
[bookmark: _GoBack]732-245-5512
	Brian.lettieri@iff.com
Boeckman4@verizon.net

	Major Boys
	Manasquan-Brielle
	Mike McNulty
Tom Runge
	
732-779-1018
	mmcnulty@williamryangroup.com
trunge@live.com


	Major Boys
	Point Pleasant
	Bill Barry
Brian Moberg
	201-725-7412
	afbx5@hotmail.com
Brianm.ppbll@gmail.com

	Major Boys
	Neptune
	Rich Robinson
Terry Moloughney
	908-565-0082
	Rich.robinson@scientifix.net
coachterrym@gmail.com

	
	
	
	
	

	Minor Boys
	Tri-Shore
	Billy Conway

	732-343-4047
	bconwayjr75@gmail.com

	Minor Boys
	Manasquan-Brielle
	Doug Bramley
Tom Runge
	
732-779-1018
	dsbramley@aol.com
trunge@live.com


	Minor Boys
	Point Pleasant
	Brian Moberg
	732-814-3004
	Brianm.ppbll@gmail.com


	Minor Boys
	Neptune
	Jeff Narciso
Terry Moloughney
	732-684-3581
	Narc170@optonline.net
coachterrym@gmail.com



Key Contacts for Managers
	Title
	Name
	Phone #
	email

	Tournament Director
	Rick Roccesano 

	919-949-3844

	rick@rockwifi.com


	Scores/Schedule
	Jerry Prior

	609-439-8146
	glp@mtlucas.com
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